
BRUNCH

KIDS CORNER

LATE NIGHT
10PM - CLOSE

HAPPY HOUR
3PM - 6PM 

SIDES

DESSERT

SATURDAY/SUNDAY ONLY 11 AM - 3 PM

SUNRISE BREAKFAST
Choice of eggs, crispy bacon, grilled tomato, potato, 
choice of toast , Hash Brown

EGG BENNY
Canadian back bacon, poached eggs, English 
muffin, hollandaise sauce, Hash Brown

AVOCADO BENNY 
Poached eggs, guacamole, fresh greens, English 
muffin, hollandaise sauce, Hash Brown

BREAKFAST POUTINE
Herb potato hash, smoked maple bacon, choice of 
eggs, hollandaise sauce, cheese curds 

CHILAQUILES 
Corn tortilla chips, topped with Mixed cheese, black 
beans, Pico de Gallo, pickled jalapenos and served 
salsa and sour cream

FRENCH TOAST WAFFLE 
French toast flavored waffle, berry compote, 
whipped cream, seasonal berries, maple syrup

PARFAIT
Greek yogurt, granola blend, seasonal berries, drizzle 
of honey

$16.00

$16.00

$15.00

$16.00

$20.00

$17.00

$12.00

DEEP FRIED PICKLE
Crunchy battered dill pickle fried to golden
perfection. Served with dill ranch.

POUTINE
French fries, cheese curds, gravy.

BLT
Smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo on Texas 
style bread 

MOZZARELLA STICKS
Golden fried mozzarella sticks with a crispy bread 
crumb coating, oozing with melted cheese. Served 
with marinara sauce.

NACHOS
Corn tortilla chips, topped with mixed cheese, black 
beans, Pico de Gallo pickled jalapenos and served 
salsa and sour cream
ADD CHICKEN, BEEF, CHORIZO FOR $4.50

CHORIZO -DILLA 
Our highly requested twist on a quesadilla built with 
chorizo, banana peppers, chives, tomatoes, Mixed 
cheese and BBQ sauce served with sour cream.

CHILLI FRIES
Golden crispy French fries piled with beef Chilli and 
topped with cheese curds

MAC N CHEESE 
A traditional mac n cheese topped with garlic panko.

$10.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

CHEESECAKE
New York style cheese cake with berry compote 
and whipped cream 

COOKIE DOUGH SMORES
Base of cookie dough with chocolate chips and 
marshmallow baked to golden brown with 
graham cookie to scoop.

$12.00

 
$9.00

KIDS BURGER 
3oz beef patty, mac sauce,pickle,baby bun and
cheddar cheese

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE 
Golden buttery toast grilled to perfection and filled with 
gooey blend of melted mix cheese 

KIDS TENDERS 
Hand breaded buttermilk-marinated chicken breast 
served with chili plum sauce and fries. 

KIDS MAC N CHEESE 
A traditional mac n cheese topped with garlic panko.

KIDS PEPPERONI PIZZA

 $9.00

$11.00

$12.00

$12.00
 

$12.00

FRIES, SOUP AND HOUSE SALAD  EACH

CAESAR AND CHILLI  EACH 

POUTINE

$5.00
$6.00
$9.00

ALL FOOD PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST

AVAILABLE ON 



APPETIZERS

MAINS

SALADS BURGER & SANDWICH

NACHOS

WINGS

PIZZA & FLATBREAD

$9.00
$15.00

$14.00

$16.00

$18.00

$18.00

 $14.00

$16.00

$19.00

$20.00

SOUP OF THE DAY 
CHICKEN TENDERS 
Hand breaded buttermilk-marinated 
chicken breast served with chili plum 
sauce and fries. 

POUTINE 
French fries, cheese curds, gravy.

CALAMARI
Seasoned calamari cooked with 
jalapenos and coleslaw veggies 
served with black pepper aioli and 
lemon topped with red onion.

FISH FINGERS
Fish fried in a batter and served with 
tartar sauce and lemon wedge.

CHICKEN SPRING ROLL 
Crispy golden rolls filled with seasoned 
minced chicken and aromatic herbs 
served with sweet chili dipping sauce. 

DEEP FRIED PICKLE
Crunchy battered dill pickle fried to 
golden perfection. Served with dill 
ranch.

MOZZARELLA STICK
Golden fried mozzarella sticks with a 
crispy bread crumb coating, oozing 
with melted cheese. Served with 
marinara sauce.

KALBI SHORT RIB 
Succulent, cross – cut beef short ribs 
marinated in a house made Korean 
soy glaze infused with ginger and 
garlic, chargrilled for perfect 
caramelized finish and served in a bed 
of lettuce

CLASSIC CAESAR WRAP
Chicken wrapped in a tortilla wrap with 
romaine lettuce, Parmesan cheese, 
bacon and Caesar dressing

CABIN LOADED
BURGER
5oz chuck patty with homemade 
burger sauce topped with 
cheddar and Swiss cheese, 
smoked bacon, sauteed onion 
and mushroom, lettuce, tomato 
and pickle on a brioche bun

CAMPER BURGER
5oz chuck patty with homemade 
burger sauce topped with lettuce, 
tomato, red onion, cheddar 
cheese, pickle on a brioche bun.
ADD ON: SMOKED BACON OR CHEDDAR 
CHEESE $2.00

CRISPY CHICKEN
BURGER
6 oz buttermilk marinated crispy
chicken breast with garlic aioli
topped with lettuce, tomato, red
onion and pickles on a brioche 
bun
CHOICE OF PLAIN, SWEET & SPICY OR 
NASHVILLE HOT SAUCE

BLT SANDWICH
Smoked bacon, lettuce, tomato 
and mayo on Texas style bread  

NATURE WORKS
BURGER
Beyond meat patty with garlic 
aioli & sweet mustard aioli 
topped with lettuce, tomato, red 
onion and pickles, served on a 
brioche bun.

CHICKEN CLUBHOUSE 
5oz chicken breast, smoked 
bacon, lettuce, tomato, cheddar 
cheese and mayo on Texas
bread 

GRILLED CHEESE
Golden buttery toast grilled to 
perfection and filled with gooey 
blend of melted mix cheese 

BEEF DIP
Sliced beef cooked in a jus with
horseradish aioli, Swiss cheese
on a garlic panini bread and side 
au jus for dipping

STEAK SANDWICH
6oz cowboy steak, spring mix, 
butter and crispy onion on a 
garlic panini,

SERVED WITH FRIES OR SALAD
SUB POUTINE, SOUP OR CAESAR SALAD $2 

$22.00

$19.00

$21.00

$15.00

$19.00

$20.00

$13.00

$20.00

$26.00

CABIN NACHOS
Corn tortilla chips, topped with 
mixed cheese, black beans, Pico 
de Gallo pickled jalapenos and 
served salsa and sour cream
ADD CHICKEN, BEEF CHORIZO FOR $4:50

CHIPS & SALSA
Seasoned crispy tortilla chips 
served with salsa and sour 
cream 

$21.00 

$15.00

1 lb. of crispy wings with choice of dry 
rub or sauce served with side of ranch 
and celery & carrot 

SAUCE
BBQ, honey garlic, teriyaki, sweet chili, 
hot sauce

RUBS
lemon pepper, dill pickle, mango 
chipotle, 

HOUSE GREEN SALAD
Mix green, berries, mandarins, 
cranberries, candied walnuts and 
crumbled feta with a strawberry 
vinaigrette 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Chicken breast, romaine lettuce, 
house made croutons and smoked 
bacon with creamy Caesar.

BEEF TACO BOWL SALAD
Seasoned ground beef over blend of 
romaine and mix green with black 
beans, corn tomato, bell pepper, 
shredded mix cheese finished with 
crunchy tortilla strips and a buttermilk 
dressing, All served in a crispy tortilla 
bowl.

CABIN COBB
Grilled chicken breast, tomatoes, 
smoked bacon, fresh greens, red 
onion, cheddar, hardboiled egg with a 
lemon vinaigrette.

ALL FOOD PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE GST

Gluten Free Bun Available

PIZZA PEPPERONI
PIZZA TRIO CHEESE
ONION & MUSHROOM FLATBREAD
TOMATO & SAUSAGE FLATBREAD
ADD ON TOPPING CHICKEN, CHORIZO, BEEF $3.00
ADD ON TOMATO, ONION, JALAPENO, CORN $2.00

STEAK FRITES
Grilled steak served with fries and 
toasted garlic bread with horseradish 
aioli.

BEER BATTER FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered fish cooked until golden 
crispy served with coleslaw, fries, 
lemon wedge and tartar sauce 

BOWL OF TRADITIONAL
CHILLI
Chuck beef, beans, corn and our Chilli

BBQ CHICKEN & PORK RIB
5 oz grilled Chicken rubbed with BBQ 
Sauce and Charred grilled half pork Rib 
served with spring mix Coleslaw and 
crispy fries. 

$26.00

$21.00

$16.00

$22.00

$19.00

$19.00

$21.00

$21.00

$23.00
$21.00

$15.00
$13.00
$15.00
$17.00

$19

12 INCH 7 INCH

ADD CHICKEN, BEEF OR CHORIZO FOR $4.50


